Date 10/23/12

Livestock Market Report

Union Commission Co. Inc.

(830) 426-3383

Feeder & Stocker Steers: 200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.
700-800 Ibs.

Feeder & Stocker Heifers: 200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 lbs.
700-800 lbs.

Slaughter Cows:

Slaughter Bulls:

Cow Calf pairs:

Stocker Cows:

Cattle

Goats

Burro / Mule
Horse

Llama
Buffalo

Total Head

$1.80 -

$2.12

$1.85 -

$2.09

$1.40 -

$ 1.64

$1.25 -

$1.30

$1.40 -

$ 1.80

$1.30 -

$1.75

$1.20 -

$ 1.49

$1.10 -

$1.33

$.62 -

$ .80

$.87 -

$ .90

$650

$940

223 hd

44 hd

hd
hd
hd
hd

267 hd




